
ITEM#:D3600

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE PENDANT
54”(1372MM)

36”(914MM)

18”(457MM)
18”(457MM)
48LBS (21.79KG)
(12)MEDIUM

MAX WATTAGE 60W
ANTIQUE SILVER

CHAIN LENGTH
CORD COLOR CLEAR

54" [1372mm]

18"
[457mm]

36"
[914mm]

57"
[1448mm]

20"x4 3/4" [500x120mm]


